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SIGNATURE COCKTAILSSIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ANTI-G RAVITY                                  230,000ANTI-G RAVITY                                  230,000
Vodka, Rose, Orange, Crème de Cassis, Egg White 

CINNABAR’S SUNSET                      230,000CINNABAR’S SUNSET                      230,000
Gin, Cold Brew Chamomile Tea, Elder Flowers, 
Lemon, Grenadine

SALTED WHISKY                                  230,000SALTED WHISKY                                  230,000
Whisky, Sea Salt, Cream, Vanilla, Chocolate Bitter

BLAS S OFF                                             230,000BLAS S OFF                                             230,000
Vodka, Melon, Lemongrass, Lime, Tonic

TEQUILA DRAKE                                230,000TEQUILA DRAKE                                230,000
Tequila, Vodka, Kumquat, Chili, Lemongrass, Sea Salt

SPARKLING COCKTAILSSPARKLING COCKTAILS
MIMOSA                                   290,000MIMOSA                                   290,000
Sparkling Wine, Fresh Orange Juice

APE ROL SPRITZ                          290,000APE ROL SPRITZ                          290,000
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

BELLINI                                  290,000BELLINI                                  290,000
Sparkling Wine, Peach Puree

KIR ROYALE                                            290,000KIR ROYALE                                            290,000
Sparkling Wine, Crème de Cassis

SHOOTE RSSHOOTE RS
B52                                 150,000B52                                 150,000
Bailey’s, Kahlua, Cointreau

KAMIKAZE                          150,000KAMIKAZE                          150,000
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice

JÄGE RBOMB                                 150,000JÄGE RBOMB                                 150,000
Jägermeister, Red Bull

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT

FRESH JUICESFRESH JUICES
Orange	 110,000110,000
Watermelon	  110,000110,000
Pineapple	  110,000110,000
Passion fruit	  110,000110,000
Lime	  110,000110,000

WATE R & SOFT DRIN KSWATE R & SOFT DRIN KS
LOCALLOCAL                                                                                                  
Lavie Still (450ml)	  60,00060,000
Lavie Sparkling (450ml)	 60,00060,000

IMPORTEDIMPORTED                                                                                                
Acqua Panna (750ml)	  150,000150,000
San Pellegrino (750ml)	  160,000160,000

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS                                                                                            
Coke	  60,00060,000
Coke Light	  60,00060,000
Sprite	  60,00060,000
Tonic	  60,00060,000
Soda	  60,00060,000
Red Bull	  70,00070,000

TEATEA
English Breakfast	  80,00080,000
Earl Grey	  80,00080,000
Chamomile	  80,00080,000
Jasmine	  80,00080,000
Peppermint	  80,00080,000

COFFEECOFFEE
Vietnamese Coffee	  70,00070,000
Iced Coconut Coffee	  90,00090,000
Espresso	  70,00070,000
Americano	  70,00070,000
Café Latte	  90,00090,000
Cappuccino	  90,00090,000
Hot Chocolate	  90,00090,000

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT



APÉRITIFAPÉRITIF
Martini Extra Dry                       130,000Martini Extra Dry                       130,000
Martini Rosso                                 130,000Martini Rosso                                 130,000
Campari                                            140,000Campari                                            140,000
APE ROL                                               150,000APE ROL                                               150,000

WINE LISTWINE LIST
SPARKLING WIneSPARKLING WIne                                   GLASS         BOTTLE                                   GLASS         BOTTLE
Terre Forti | Glera | Italy                                      280,000          1,300,000280,000          1,300,000

CHAMPAGNE  CHAMPAGNE                                            
Champagne Tribaut Schloesser, Brut Origine                	  3,900,0003,900,000

Champagne G.H Mumm Grand Cordon		              4,600,0004,600,000

ROSE WINEROSE WINE                                            
Les Domaines Barsalou | Grenache Gris | France                         1,300,0001,300,000

WHITE WINE WHITE WINE                                             
Mancura, Etnia | Chardonnay | Chile              220,000        1,000,000220,000        1,000,000

Maison Castel | Sauvignon Blanc | France                280,000               1,300,000280,000               1,300,000

Purato, Catarratto “Organic” |                                            280,000              1,300,000280,000              1,300,000
Pinot Grigio | Italy

Ferraton Père & Fils, Côtes Du Rhône                                           2,100,0002,100,000
Villages ‘Laudun’ | Grenache | France

Concha y Toro, Marques de Casa Concha                                          2,300,0002,300,000
Maipo Valley | Chardonnay | Chile

Trimbach, Alsace | Riesling | France                                           2,500,0002,500,000

Valenciso, White Barrel Fermented Rioja Alta                          3,000,0003,000,000
Viura, Grenache Blanc | Spain

RED WINE    RED WINE                                          
Mancura, Etnia | Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile            220,000               1,000,000220,000               1,000,000

Bodega Argento, Minimalista | Malbec |           240,000        1,000,000240,000        1,000,000
Argentina

De Bortoli, DB Family Selection |                     240,000        1,000,000240,000        1,000,000
Shiraz | Australia

Concha y Toro, Casillero del Diablo Reserva |            280,000               1,300,000280,000               1,300,000
Pinot Noir | Chile      

Chateau Le Grand Verdux, Bordeaux |                                            1,500,0001,500,000
Cabernet Merlot | France   

Banfi, Col di Sasso IGT Tuscany |                                           1,600,0001,600,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese | Italy

Domaine de la Clapiere, Gatefer Languedoc |                                       2,200,0002,200,000
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon | France

Concha y Toro, Marques de Casa Maipo Valley |                             2,300,0002,300,000
Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Valenciso, Reserva Rioja Alta | Tempranillo Spain                          3,500,0003,500,000

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT

SPIRITSSPIRITS
VODKAVODKA                                                  SHOT       BOTTLE                                                  SHOT       BOTTLE
Wyborowa	                                                                              130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Smirnoff	                                                                              140,000               1,400,000140,000               1,400,000

Absolut                                                                              150,000            1,600,000150,000            1,600,000

Ketel One	                                                                                    260,000               3,000,000260,000               3,000,000

GINGIN                                                                                                  
Gordon’s	                                                                        130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Beefeater	                                                                         130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Bombay Sapphire	                                                      150,000               1,600,000150,000               1,600,000

Tanqueray Dry	                                                                          170,000               1,800,000170,000               1,800,000

Hendrick’s	                                                      300,000          4,000,000300,000          4,000,000

RUMRUM                                                                                                
Havana Club 3 yrs	                                                     130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Bacardi Light	                                                                     140,000               1,400,000140,000               1,400,000

Bacardi Gold	                                                                       150,000               1,500,000150,000               1,500,000

Captain Morgan	                                                   140,000               1,400,000140,000               1,400,000

TEQUILATEQUILA                                                                                            
Jose Cuervo	                                                                        130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Don Julio Blanco	                                                         280,000               4,000,000280,000               4,000,000

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKYBLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY                                                                                              
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	                                                          280,000               3,000,000280,000               3,000,000

Johnnie Walker Red Label	                                  130,000               1,300,000130,000               1,300,000

Johnnie Walker Black Label	                          160,000           1,800,000160,000           1,800,000

SINGLE MALT WHISKYSINGLE MALT WHISKY                                                                                              
Glenmorangie Original	                                                         280,000               4,100,000280,000               4,100,000

Talisker 10 yrs	                                                     320,000          4,600,000320,000          4,600,000

Singleton 12 yrs	                                                         310,000310,000           4,300,000           4,300,000

Macallan 12 yrs	                                                            350,000            5,100,000350,000            5,100,000

IRISH WHISKEYIRISH WHISKEY                                                                                              
Jameson	                                                                        130,000               1,400,000130,000               1,400,000

AME RICAN WHISKEYAME RICAN WHISKEY                                                                                              
Marker’s Mark Bourbon	                                         180,000           2,500,000180,000           2,500,000

Jim Beam Bourbon	                                         150,000           1,600,000150,000           1,600,000

Jack Daniel’s	                                                         160,000            1,700,000160,000            1,700,000

COGNACCOGNAC                                                                                              
Hennessy VS	                                                        220,000          3,000,000220,000          3,000,000

Remy Martin VSOP	                                          240,000          3,200,000240,000          3,200,000

LIQUEURLIQUEUR                                                                                              
Malibu	                                                                       120,000    120,000             1,100,000     1,100,000

Amaretto	                                                           120,000            1,100,000120,000            1,100,000

Cointreau	                                                       130,000           1,400,000130,000           1,400,000

Bailey’s	                                                                    130,000           1,400,000130,000           1,400,000

Jägermeister	                                                        130,000           1,600,000130,000           1,600,000

Kahlua	                                                                     130,000           1,400,000130,000           1,400,000

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT



BEE RsBEE Rs
LOCALLOCAL
Hanoi	                           90,00090,000
Saigon Special	                                                     90,00090,000

iMPORTEDiMPORTED
Tiger Crystal	 100,000100,000
Heineken	  100,000100,000

MIXED DRIN KsMIXED DRIN Ks
SPIRITSSPIRITS
Wyborowa Vodka	  150,000150,000
Gordon’s Gin	 150,000150,000
Bacardi Gold Rum	  150,000150,000
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 	  150,000150,000
Jose Cuervo Tequila                 	  150,000150,000
Johnnie Walker Red Label	 150,000150,000

MIXE RSMIXE RS
Coke | Coke Light | Tonic | Soda | Sprite 

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS
TROPICAL FRUIT PUNCHTROPICAL FRUIT PUNCH                                                               160,000160,000
Mango, Lime, Pineapple, Grenadine, Soda

VIRGIN COLADAVIRGIN COLADA                                                       160,000160,000
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar

VIRGIN MOJITO VIRGIN MOJITO                                                        160,000160,000
Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

CLAS SIC COCKTAILsCLAS SIC COCKTAILs
MARGARITA                                 190,000MARGARITA                                 190,000
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MAI TAI                                           190,000MAI TAI                                           190,000
Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto, Orange Juice, 
Lime Juice, Sugar

PINA COLADA                                         190,000PINA COLADA                                         190,000
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar 

VODKA MARTINI                                       190,000VODKA MARTINI                                       190,000
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives

GIN MARTINI                                 190,000GIN MARTINI                                 190,000
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist

MOJITO                                          190,000MOJITO                                          190,000
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

WHISKY SOUR                                        190,000WHISKY SOUR                                        190,000
Whisky, Bitter, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White

AMARETTO SOUR                                       190,000AMARETTO SOUR                                       190,000
Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White

COSMOPOLITAN                               190,000COSMOPOLITAN                               190,000
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

NEG rONI                                        190,000NEG rONI                                        190,000
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth 

OLD FASHIONED                                       190,000OLD FASHIONED                                       190,000
Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Sugar

FRENCH MARTINI                                       190,000FRENCH MARTINI                                       190,000
Vodka, Crème de Cassis, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA                               190,000LONG ISLAND ICED TEA                               190,000
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke

ESPRESSO MARTINI                                      190,000ESPRESSO MARTINI                                      190,000
Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

BEE’S KNEES                                       190,000BEE’S KNEES                                       190,000
Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT

Giá được tính theo đồng Việt Nam (VNĐ), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT

HAPPYHAPPY
HOURHOUR
From 18:00 – 20:00

BUYBUY
GETGET 11

Local Beers
Mixed Drinks
Mocktails
Classic Cocktails
House Wine Glass
Water & Soft Drinks


